B Race

Bib Name
Place Women
1 540 MCGUIRE, Katy
2 509 COX, Laura
3 538 BONICHE, Danielle
Place Men
1 194 RIESCH, Lou
2 193 BELLANTE, Dave
3 502 CROSS, Anthony
4 192 BLAIR, Andrew
5 513 FORT, Kevin
6 543 GORDON, David
7 534 HANSEN, Derek
8 539 CAMP, Miles
9 423 LOBKOVSKY, Roman
10 511 ROONEY, Bryan
11 541 VOGT, Alex
12 542 PAYNE, Dustin
13 536 MONK, Wyatt
14 205 MAHNKE, Tom
15 148 NEIDERER, Erik
16 535 MONK, Jeremy
17 195 NEIDERER, Paul
A Race

Bib Name
Place Women
1 540 MCGUIRE, Katy
2 557 SCADUTO, Rebecca
3 544 DANZY, Alicia
4 525 DIEKEN, Sarah
5 551 WAUTERS, Lisa
6 552 REED II, Faith
7 529 SHEETZIO, Lora
Place Men
1 547 YBARRA, Able
2 520 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
3 517 ROSS, Willy
4 556 LOESCH, Paul
5 541 VOGT, Alex
6 512 CARVER, Justin
7 502 CROSS, Anthony
8 513 FORT, Kevin
9 192 BLAIR, Andrew
10 524 WEBB, James
11 549 COLVIN, Vince
12 526 MCCARTHY, Dan
13 666 MECKLE, Darrion
14 546 CONNOLY, Stan
15 550 FLEMING, lan
16 548 ALDARADO, Daniel
17 558 BRACKENRIDGE, Erik
18 527 NGUYEN, Michael
19 528 SHEETZIO, Nate
20 1 Brown Shirt Dude
21 555 BEALL, Rob
22 545 SELVAGGIO, GP
23 554 ESTRADA, Fila
24 193 BELLANTE, Dave
25 511 ROONEY, Bryan
26 553 PATTIE, Holden
27 518 THE GIANT, Ondre
28 537 PRICE, Joshua
29 542 PAYNE, Dustin

Hell X 6/12/18 Results

Team name

Ruckus Racing
MOD Racing
Berger Hardware Bikes

YEAH!

Phenom p/b Phobio
Streamline Cycles Racing
YEAH!

Phenom p/b Phobio
Troublemaker Cycling
Berger Hardware Bikes
Ruckus Racing Project
Bicycle Sport Shop
Phenom

Mafia Racing

NwcCC

NwcCC

Team name

Ruckus Racing
T$A

Golddust

MOD Racing

Dirt Derby Racing
Ruckus Racing

787 Racing

Monkey Wrench

Cycle Progression
Primetime Factory Racing
Phenom

YEAH!

Phenom p/b Phobio
YEAH!

Streamline Cycles Racing
Primetime Factory Racing
Chumba Cycles

Monkey Wrench

Chumba Cycles
Monkey Wrench
Ruckus Racing

Bike Farm
Troublemaker Cycling

YEAH!
Bicycle Sport Shop

Dirt Derby Racing

Mafia Racing

Category

Middle
Middle
Young

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Young
Master
Middle
Middle
Young

Category

Middle
Young
Young
Young
Middle
Young
Middle

Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Middle

Middle
Young
Middle
Middle
Middle
Young
Middle
Young
Middle

Time

49:58.6
-1 lap
-2 laps

43:35.3
43:39.1
45:10.5
46:58.9
48:19.6
48:23.7
49:31.8
50:16.3
51:58.6
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps

Time

56:30.0
57:15.2
57:52.3
1:04:32.3
-1 lap

-3 laps
-5 laps

55:49.4
56:10.1
58:23.2
58:46.7
58:54.6
59:27.8
59:54.3
1:00:40.7
1:01:21.6
1:01:30.3
1:02:20.5
1:02:51.4
-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps
-6 laps

Lap 1

7:31.9

Lap 1

8:02.1
7:56.1
8:13.2
8:16.2
8:40.4
10:15.9
11:31.8

6:38.0
6:50.5
6:44.4
6:46.9
6:59.7
7:03.0
7:07.2
7:14.7
7:09.4
7:11.8
7:19.4
7:33.9
7:16.7
7:37.8
7:23.4
8:00.1
7:27.5
8:14.6
8:10.6
16:51.6
9:27.6
8:20.0
8:18.6
7:43.0
8:59.3
8:04.8
10:18.0
8:21.6
8:32.4

Lap 2

8:14.3
9:31.7
10:52.7

7:14.1
7:13.9
7177
7:41.0
7:41.1
7:06.3
8:17.2
8:22.4
8:15.3
8:10.8
12:33.8
7:38.9
9:53.2
8:29.9
9:10.8
8:21.3
9:20.3

Lap 2

7:53.0
8:09.8
8:02.3
8:59.0
9:42.8
11:04.1
13:27.5

6:58.0
7:07.4
7:10.1
7:12.0
7:27.8
7:18.7
7:23.2
7:16.5
7:27.9
7:17.0
7:49.8
7:49.9
7:54.0
7:49.9
7:40.4
8:18.5
7:39.0
8:28.7
8:30.4
0:05.9
9:47.3
8:39.5
8:26.9
8:10.6
9:16.1
9:20.2
11:03.9
8:35.5
9:13.6

Lap 3

8:11.7
10:30.0
11:58.3

7:29.5
7:26.5
7:35.3
7:42.4
8:01.8
7:27.8
8:54.3
8:24.7
8:31.5
8:58.6
8:13.9
9:12.1
10:40.7
9:19.2
11:49.3
9:52.8
11:37.4

Lap 3

7:55.8
8:09.5
8:20.8
9:10.7
10:43.0
11:43.0

7:06.5
7:07.4
7:21.3
7:09.2
7:20.7
7:31.5
7:15.4
7:20.8
7:47.5
7:21.2
7:56.0
7:45.9
8:12.3
7:58.3
7:51.6
8:19.5
8:11.5
8:50.0
9:25.8
9:01.2
8:41.5
9:20.8
9:05.1
8:19.6
9:25.4
10:44.4
11:28.4
8:33.9

Lap 4

8:43.4
10:57.1
12:40.4

7:28.3
7:30.3
7:44.1
8:01.6
8:12.1
12:14.2
8:18.0
8:37.0
9:03.9
9:21.7
8:18.4
9:43.7
13:01.1
9:53.3
12:35.8
10:46.8
12:35.7

Lap 4

8:07.0
8:19.4
8:20.6
9:28.8
10:31.9
12:53.4

7177
6:57.1
7:30.1
7:22.2
7:15.4
7:27.9
7:39.0
7:30.6
7:44.6
7:29.9
7:471
7:56.5
8:07.5
8:07.6
7:58.6
8:07.9
8:31.0
8:42.3
9:00.2
9:05.2
8:42.6
9:31.4
9:30.5
8:18.6
9:25.2
10:10.2
13:04.2
9:15.0

Lap 5

8:36.3
11:33.1

7:34.7
7:32.6
7:39.3
8:50.0
8:50.4
7:20.4
8:35.1
8:59.8
9:52.8
9:38.0
7:51.2
10:23.9
13:13.0
10:43.8
10:20.5

Lap 5

8:17.3
8:19.4
8:18.2
9:28.9
10:55.0

Lap 6

8:18.1
8:16.4
8:16.8
9:28.5
10:47.4

6:56.9
7:01.1
7:18.9
0:52.6
7:29.4
7:16.6
7:32.3
7:43.5
7:51.3
8:00.6
8:12.2
7:58.5
7:40.9
8:04.9
8:07.9
8:11.0
9:43.9
8:50.1
8:43.6
9:05.0
8:45.2
9:25.1
10:24.2
9:35.1
9:44.2
9:13.0
10:00.8

Lap 7

7:56.5
8:04.7
8:20.5
9:40.2

7:03.6
7:05.2
7:23.2
6:30.6
7:23.9
7:31.7
7:32.6
7:42.7
7:49.4
8:32.3
7:46.1
7:54.0
8:08.9
8:06.9
8:46.8
8:07.4
9:42.9
9:09.0
9:00.4
8:47.4
8:41.7
9:42.5
10:54.2

Lap 8



